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Women / 6 / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Anna Balestreri611
Elite

9.150 8.725 9.2509.400 36.525
1 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Lauren Smart614
GymWorld

8.825 8.700 9.2509.000 35.775
7 5 2 1T 2 

2 

Olivia McKenzie608
Dream Xtreme

8.775 8.750 9.0008.875 35.400
8 3 3T 7T 3 

3 

Ciera Howse607
Dream Xtreme

8.950 8.250 9.2508.875 35.325
6 8T 3T 1T 4 

4 

Taylor Dennis605
Dream Xtreme

9.025 8.500 8.9758.500 35.000
4T 7 6 9 5 

5 

Alexa Jones612
Elite

9.025 8.525 9.0508.350 34.950
4T 6 9 5T 6 

6 

Madelyn Gomez606
Dream Xtreme

8.550 8.850 8.8508.325 34.575
11 1T 10 12 7 

7 

Sonja Wheaton615
GymWorld

9.100 8.225 8.7008.425 34.450
3 10 7 14 8 

8 

Madeline Koontz601
Black Diamond

8.450 8.850 9.0508.000 34.350
13 1T 15 5T 9 

9 

Emily Gringorten602
CSC - Great Oaks

8.750 7.375 9.2258.400 33.750
9 14 8 4 10 

10 

Amelia Weiss610
Dream Xtreme

8.500 8.250 8.9008.050 33.700
12 8T 14 10 11 

11 

Allison Swift604
CSC - Great Oaks

9.125 7.225 9.0008.300 33.650
2 15 11 7T 12 

12 

Kacie Orozco609
Dream Xtreme

8.325 8.200 8.8758.200 33.600
15 11 13 11 13 

13 

Rowan Hatch613
GymWorld

8.600 8.125 8.0008.775 33.500
10 12 5 15 14 

14 

Caley King603
CSC - Great Oaks

8.425 7.750 8.7758.250 33.200
14 13 12 13 15 

15 
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